spec.
100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m
3000m
2000m siepi
100hs (0.76)
100hs (0.84)
400hs (0.76)
alto

alto

lungo

asta

triplo

peso kg 3
peso kg 4
disco kg 1
martello kg 3
martello kg 4
giavell. gr 500
giavell. gr 600
marcia km 5
eptathlon

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale Valle D’Aosta

CATEGORIA ALLIEVE (16 e 17 ANNI - UNDER 18)

atleta
ABELLI MATILDE
ABELLI MATILDE
FOUDRAZ ELEONORA
BRUNET ROBERTA
BRUNET ROBERTA
BRUNET ROBERTA
RASO BEATRICE
CAVILOTTI LAURA
CAVILOTTI LAURA
MARCHIANDO ELEONORA
OTTOZ PILAR
BOZZOLA ELISA
LUCCO BORLERA KATIA
OTTOLENGHI ILEANA
CHALLANCIN CORINNE
ZAMBOTTO GIULIA
PAOLONI STEFANIA
MAZZARELLO FLORENCIA
ARESCA GIULIA
ARESCA GIULIA
GENESTRONE MELISSA
CAVILOTTI LAURA
PARRELLO LAURA
MARCHIANDO ELEONORA

[altre specialita

a.n.
2008
2008
2001
1965
1965
1965
1984
1972
1972
1997
1972
1976
1973
2001
1999
1999
1969
2000
2002
2002
2003
1972
1986
1997

a.n.
1974
2008
2008
2001
1997
1965
1973
1972
2002
2003

a.n.

spec. atleta
100y FEY MARINA
150m ABELLI MATILDE
300m ABELLI MATILDE
500m FOUDRAZ ELEONORA
600m MARCHIANDO ELEONORA
1000m BRUNET ROBERTA
Miglio NEX CHRISTIANE
200hs (0.76) OTTOZ PILAR
corsa 20' GRADIZZI SILVIA
5000m * VICARI AXELLE

* = gara mista

|staffette |

spec. atleta
4x100 Piccinato-Ferrero-Ottoz-luch
4x400 Nobili-Perego-Sergi-Foudraz
1+243+4 Molinari - Dellio - Vallet - Abelli
4x400 mista Turino M-Yon-Villanese C-Jeantet

prest.
11.97
24.66
55.40
2.11.4
4.21.84
9.46.58
7.52.8
13.7
14.2
59.90
1.78
1.78
5.96
3.40
12.10
12,56
11.14
38.81
50.10
41.60
32.84
33.54
27.21.8
4.191

prest.
11.0
18.68
39.17
1.15.69
1.36.0
2.52.5
5.21.4
28.5
5.237
18.12.20

prest.
50.33
4.01.65
2.22.35
4.26.68

ultimo aggiornamento: 21/10/2025

societa
Atl. Cogne
Atl. Cogne
Atl. Calvesi
A.F. Aosta
A.F. Aosta
A.F. Aosta
Atl. Calvesi
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Atl. Calvesi
A.F. Aosta
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Atl. Cogne
Pont Donnas
Atl. Cogne
Pont Donnas
Pont Donnas
Atl. Cogne
Atl. Cogne
Atl. Cogne
Pont Donnas
Atl. Calvesi
Atl. Calvesi

societa
Pont Donnas
Atl. Cogne
Atl. Cogne
Atl. Calvesi
Atl. Calvesi
A.F. Aosta
Pont Donnas
A.F. Aosta
Pol. S. Orso
Pol. S. Orso

societa
A.F. Aosta
Atl. Calvesi
Atl. Cogne
Pont Donnas

localita
Donnas
Donnas
Rieti
Donnas
Praga
Milano
Biella
Donnas
Chivasso
Rieti
Formia
Walkensvaard
Arezzo
Rieti
Ancona
Milano
Torino
Boissano
Bressanone
Mondovi
Alessandria
Donnas
Brembate
Torino

localita
Donnas
Cernusco S/N
Caorle

Villanova d'Asti

Pinerolo
Donnas
Celle Lig.
Formia
Alessandria
Alba

localita
Ginevra
Rieti
Donnas
Donnas

data
21/05/2025
22/06/2025
17/06/2018
20/09/1981
09/08/1981
11/08/1981
04/11/2001
06/07/1988
09/07/1988
21/06/2014
24/03/1988
07/07/1993
28/07/1990
17/06/2018
14/02/2016
20/06/2015
13/07/1986
27/07/2017
26/05/2019
02/06/2019
05/05/2019
27/07/1988
09/03/2003
28/04/2013

data
02/04/1989
04/05/2025
08/10/2023
25/04/2018
22/04/2014
28/03/1981
16/08/1990
27/08/1988
06/04/2019
04/09/2020

data
20/09/1988
17/06/2018
19/10/2024
12/10/2019



